Time

0900-0905

0905-0935

0935-1000

1000-1025

1025-1040

1040-1050

1050-1100

1100-1110

1110-1120

1120-1130

1130-1140

1140-1150

1150-1200

1200-1330
1330-1335

1335-1410

1335-1410

1410-1430

1430-1530

Session

Welcome & Why nutrition

Severe malnutrition through the ages: what progress
over recent decades and what prospects for the future

Improving nutrition of preterm/term infants in low
resource settings

COVID 19 in Sierra Leone: the wider nutritional impact.

Break
Investigating the impact of annual mass drug
administration and education programmes on intestinal
schistosomiasis in children in Madagascar.
Creating the Hospital Infant Feeding Network (HIFN) as
part of a UK Breastfeeding Alliance
Validity of the Washington Group Module on Child
Functioning in 2-year-old children; disability outcome of
the SHINE trial
Trends in Reported Antibiotic use among Sick Children
Under Five Years Across Low-and Middle-Income
Countries 2005-2017
Recognising and Reporting Child Abuse in Clinical
Practice: A Qualitative Study of Paediatricians in Bogot3,
Colombia.
ICHG Research Network

Global Child Health Electives Toolkit

Opportunities to keep in touch with ICHG
Lunch
Welcome back
Case Discussion #1 Introduction to Severe Acute
Malnutrition in Children in LMIC

Case Discussion #2: Approach to Stunting

Online Speciality Symposium
13" November 2020

“‘RCPCH

Royal College of
Paediatrics and Child Health

%

CHG

NTERNATIONAL CHILD HEALTH GROU

Speaker

Delanjathan Devakumar, ICHG Convenor
Clinical Senior Lecturer in Public Health
ucCL
Marko Kerac & Tsinuel Girma
Associate Professor Public Health Nutrition,
London School of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine

Professor in Department of Paediatrics and Child
Health, Jimma University, Ethiopia
Shalini Ojha
Clinical Associate Professor Neonatal Medicine
University of Nottingham
James Bunn
WHO Child Health Lead, Sierra Leone and Case
Management Lead Covering COVID-19 Response

Heather Lawson
Winner of 2019 ICHG David Morley Elective Prize

Victoria Thomas & Ilana Levene
Winner of 2019 ICHG Advocacy Award

T Dunne

G Allwell-Brown

C Whiteside

Maryke Nielsen, ICHG Deputy Convenor
Amaran Uthayakumar-Cumarasamy
& Beth Stinchcombe
Elective Toolkit Working Group leads
Delanjathan Devakumar & Paula de Sousa

Paula de Sousa & Jebetty Sesay
Paediatric Registrar & Nurse, Sierra Leone
Charlotte Wright
Professor, Paediatrician and Epidemiologist
Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Glasgow

Break/Networking

Population Health Paediatrics - Sunil Bhopal
Infectious diseases- Andrew Prendergast
Working in two worlds - Joe Langton

Careers in Global Health:
Everything you always wanted to know



