

Online Speciality Symposium 13th November 2020



Time	Session	Speaker
0900-0905	Welcome & Why nutrition	Delanjathan Devakumar, ICHG Convenor Clinical Senior Lecturer in Public Health UCL
0905-0935	Severe malnutrition through the ages: what progress over recent decades and what prospects for the future	Marko Kerac & Tsinuel Girma Associate Professor Public Health Nutrition, London School of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine
		Professor in Department of Paediatrics and Child Health, Jimma University, Ethiopia
0935-1000	Improving nutrition of preterm/term infants in low resource settings	Shalini Ojha Clinical Associate Professor Neonatal Medicine University of Nottingham
1000-1025	COVID 19 in Sierra Leone: the wider nutritional impact.	James Bunn WHO Child Health Lead, Sierra Leone and Case Management Lead Covering COVID-19 Response
1025-1040	Break	
1040-1050	Investigating the impact of annual mass drug administration and education programmes on intestinal schistosomiasis in children in Madagascar.	Heather Lawson Winner of 2019 ICHG David Morley Elective Prize
1050-1100	Creating the Hospital Infant Feeding Network (HIFN) as part of a UK Breastfeeding Alliance	Victoria Thomas & Ilana Levene Winner of 2019 ICHG Advocacy Award
1100-1110	Validity of the Washington Group Module on Child Functioning in 2-year-old children; disability outcome of the SHINE trial	T Dunne
1110-1120	Trends in Reported Antibiotic use among Sick Children Under Five Years Across Low-and Middle-Income Countries 2005-2017	G Allwell-Brown
1120-1130	Recognising and Reporting Child Abuse in Clinical Practice: A Qualitative Study of Paediatricians in Bogotá, Colombia.	C Whiteside
1130-1140	ICHG Research Network	Maryke Nielsen, ICHG Deputy Convenor
1140-1150	Global Child Health Electives Toolkit	Amaran Uthayakumar-Cumarasamy & Beth Stinchcombe Elective Toolkit Working Group leads
1150-1200	Opportunities to keep in touch with ICHG	Delanjathan Devakumar & Paula de Sousa
1200-1330	Lunch	
1330-1335	Welcome back	
1335-1410	Case Discussion #1 Introduction to Severe Acute Malnutrition in Children in LMIC	Paula de Sousa & Jebetty Sesay Paediatric Registrar & Nurse, Sierra Leone
1335-1410	Case Discussion #2: Approach to Stunting	Charlotte Wright Professor, Paediatrician and Epidemiologist Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Glasgow
1410-1430	Break/Networking	
1430-1530	Careers in Global Health: Everything you always wanted to know	Population Health Paediatrics - Sunil Bhopal Infectious diseases- Andrew Prendergast Working in two worlds - Joe Langton